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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 10 7 Wilson 35 4 89.7 1035 40396 1194 3336
2 11 4 Muhlenberg 33 6 84.6 1018 39738 1174 3260
3 6 1 Daniel Boone 30 9 76.9 1028 40096 1148 3242
4 12 3 Gov. Mifflin 24 15 61.5 969 37791 1109 3135
5 5 2 Exeter 18 21 46.2 894 34871 999 2877
6 7 6 Twin Valley 7 32 17.9 778 30371 912 2529
7 8 5 Reading 0 39 640 24985 795 2133

Division2
1 3 10 Conrad Weiser 32 7 82.1 1005 39195 1135 3259
2 1 14 Wyomissing 23 16 59.0 920 35896 1059 2957
3 13 12 Oley Valley 23 16 59.0 906 35349 1036 2882
4 4 9 Berks Catholic 19 20 48.7 927 36173 1112 3036
5 2 13 Schuylkill Valley 14 25 35.9 837 32669 983 2637
6 14 11 Hamburg 11 28 28.2 798 31147 974 2663
7 9 8 Antietam 4 35 10.3 741 28900 892 2398

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1194 Wilson 1174 Muhlenberg 1148 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3336 Wilson 3260 Muhlenberg 3259 Conrad Weiser

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Zach Walter 299 Joe Hardy 290 Danny Althouse
Scratch Series 825 Danny Althouse 779 Ryan Marsden 779 Matt Bortz

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Nick Biagianti 4253 23 184
2 Robert Zarrilli 5886 30 196
3 John Arms 7922 39 203
4 Alex Horton 7578 33 229
5 Ryan Marsden 7922 38 208

86 John Garner 6375 31 205
98 Zarek Herold 160 1 160

2 - Exeter
26 John Zappacosta 6849 39 175
27 Luke Ravel 7445 39 190
28 Zach Prizer 7911 39 202
29 Tanner Schwenk 7791 39 199
30 VACANT 0 0 125

3 - Gov. Mifflin
11 Jacob Meinig 5985 29 206
12 Evan Kraft 3877 22 176
13 Alex Arroyo 4746 25 189
14 Matt Basehoar 1262 7 180
15 Alex Coldren 7071 34 207
71 Noah Ackley 3679 21 175
72 Mitchell Brown 1555 8 194
73 Kevin Baver 2901 15 193
74 Clayton Inderbitzen 1437 8 179
75 Matthew Latham 5278 26 203

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Benny Mathis 7476 39 191
17 Jareth Schmehl 8158 39 209
18 Ben Schmehl 6677 36 185
19 Dakota Yeager 8416 39 215
20 Hunter Mikosz 8565 39 219

101 Isaac Long 446 3 148

5 - Reading
21 Johnathan Alvarado 5875 39 150
22 Joseph Gutierrez 3181 29 109
23 Schram Constant 1224 12 102
24 Michael Rebollar 1944 18 108
25 Brandon Grube 3574 30 119
76 Paul Henry 614 7 87
83 Kevin Mejia 4745 33 143
87 Anthony Colon 3703 26 142

6 - Twin Valley
6 Bryce Doherty 5803 33 175
7 Tripp Sautner 1616 14 115
8 Gavin Keegan 4534 36 125
9 Cory Chalfont 6638 39 170

10 Jim Orr 7159 39 183
80 Luke Tomassett 588 5 117
81 Hunter Shaneman 4033 29 139
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 Aidan Dsouza 8447 39 216
32 Brandon Eshelman 5261 28 187
33 Matt Fiorini 8058 39 206
34 Matt Bortz 8473 39 217
35 Zach Walter 6376 30 212
82 Jimmy Figura 901 5 180
95 Robert Stone 2723 14 194
97 Mitch Ramer 157 1 157

8 - Antietam
36 Kevin Hodgson 1062 9 118
37 Mason Lubas 3558 26 136
38 Colin McGee 6948 39 178
39 Zachary Rhoads 5679 39 145
40 Bennett Yousaitis 5867 39 150
84 Nick Ferretti 4180 30 139
85 Owen Goodmen 658 6 109
94 Brandon Bilak 948 7 135

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Edward Cole 1282 9 142
42 Benjamin Tokars 6638 37 179
43 Tres Bonner 7357 39 188
44 Jacob Buser 7843 39 201
45 Shae Himmelberger 7469 39 191
77 Kevin Zambito 1298 8 162
78 Michael Schuetz 4286 24 178

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Bennett Grabbey 7183 39 184
47 Adam Zappacosta 3502 22 159
48 Austin Sweigert 8382 39 214
49 Nicholas Reis 8338 39 213
50 Danny Althouse 9205 39 236
96 Austin Elly 2490 16 155

11 - Hamburg
51 Janzen Rohrer 5739 38 151
52 Brock Adam 5475 36 152
53 Joel Reimert 4804 30 160
54 Logan Heffner 6262 36 173
55 Brad Hepner 6913 39 177
92 Andrew Jackowski 1190 9 132
93 Devin Winters 764 7 109

12 - Oley Valley
56 Travis Reichard 5991 33 181
57 Donald Conlon 1794 11 163
58 Gavin Blankenbiller 6065 36 168
59 Aaron Fisher 7737 38 203
60 Brandon Gust 7308 38 192
88 John Wall 5212 30 173
99 Jared Focht 408 3 136

100 Christian Schlotzhauer 834 6 139

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Bryce Romberger 6104 33 184
62 Nathan Rautzahn 2751 19 144
63 Gaven Ulrich 6775 39 173
64 Tyler Perry 5853 38 154
65 Jeremy Goodman 7159 39 183
79 Brice Dornblaser 127 1 127
89 Kyle Rautzahn 3900 26 150

14 - Wyomissing
66 Owen Drago 6295 39 161
67 Braedan Minnich 6879 39 176
68 Jake Long 7352 39 188
69 Ryan Ashman 6749 39 173
70 Joe Hardy 8621 39 221

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Althouse, Danny Conrad Weiser 9205 39 236.03
Horton, Alex Daniel Boone 7578 33 229.64
Hardy, Joe Wyomissing 8621 39 221.05
Mikosz, Hunter Muhlenberg 8565 39 219.62
Bortz, Matt Wilson 8473 39 217.26
Dsouza, Aidan Wilson 8447 39 216.59
Yeager, Dakota Muhlenberg 8416 39 215.79
Sweigert, Austin Conrad Weiser 8382 39 214.92
Reis, Nicholas Conrad Weiser 8338 39 213.79
Walter, Zach Wilson 6376 30 212.53
Schmehl, Jareth Muhlenberg 8158 39 209.18
Marsden, Ryan Daniel Boone 7922 38 208.47
Coldren, Alex Gov. Mifflin 7071 34 207.97
Fiorini, Matt Wilson 8058 39 206.62
Meinig, Jacob Gov. Mifflin 5985 29 206.38
Garner, John Daniel Boone 6375 31 205.65
Fisher, Aaron Oley Valley 7737 38 203.61
Arms, John Daniel Boone 7922 39 203.13
Latham, Matthew Gov. Mifflin 5278 26 203.00
Prizer, Zach Exeter 7911 39 202.85
Buser, Jacob Berks Catholic 7843 39 201.10
Schwenk, Tanner Exeter 7791 39 199.77
Zarrilli, Robert Daniel Boone 5886 30 196.20
Stone, Robert Wilson 2723 14 194.50
Brown, Mitchell Gov. Mifflin 1555 8 194.38
Baver, Kevin Gov. Mifflin 2901 15 193.40
Gust, Brandon Oley Valley 7308 38 192.32
Mathis, Benny Muhlenberg 7476 39 191.69

Himmelberger, Shae Berks Catholic 7469 39 191.51
Ravel, Luke Exeter 7445 39 190.90
Arroyo, Alex Gov. Mifflin 4746 25 189.84
Bonner, Tres Berks Catholic 7357 39 188.64
Long, Jake Wyomissing 7352 39 188.51
Eshelman, Brandon Wilson 5261 28 187.89
Schmehl, Ben Muhlenberg 6677 36 185.47
Romberger, Bryce Schuylkill Valley 6104 33 184.97
Biagianti, Nick Daniel Boone 4253 23 184.91
Grabbey, Bennett Conrad Weiser 7183 39 184.18
Orr, Jim Twin Valley 7159 39 183.56
Goodman, Jeremy Schuylkill Valley 7159 39 183.56
Reichard, Travis Oley Valley 5991 33 181.55
Basehoar, Matt Gov. Mifflin 1262 7 180.29
Figura, Jimmy Wilson 901 5 180.20
Inderbitzen, Clayton Gov. Mifflin 1437 8 179.63
Tokars, Benjamin Berks Catholic 6638 37 179.41
Schuetz, Michael Berks Catholic 4286 24 178.58
McGee, Colin Antietam 6948 39 178.15
Hepner, Brad Hamburg 6913 39 177.26
Minnich, Braedan Wyomissing 6879 39 176.38
Kraft, Evan Gov. Mifflin 3877 22 176.23
Doherty, Bryce Twin Valley 5803 33 175.85
Zappacosta, John Exeter 6849 39 175.62
Ackley, Noah Gov. Mifflin 3679 21 175.19
Heffner, Logan Hamburg 6262 36 173.94
Wall, John Oley Valley 5212 30 173.73
Ulrich, Gaven Schuylkill Valley 6775 39 173.72
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ashman, Ryan Wyomissing 6749 39 173.05
Chalfont, Cory Twin Valley 6638 39 170.21
Blankenbiller, Gavin Oley Valley 6065 36 168.47
Conlon, Donald Oley Valley 1794 11 163.09
Zambito, Kevin Berks Catholic 1298 8 162.25
Drago, Owen Wyomissing 6295 39 161.41
Reimert, Joel Hamburg 4804 30 160.13
Herold, Zarek Daniel Boone 160 1 160.00
Zappacosta, Adam Conrad Weiser 3502 22 159.18
Ramer, Mitch Wilson 157 1 157.00
Elly, Austin Conrad Weiser 2490 16 155.63
Perry, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 5853 38 154.03
Adam, Brock Hamburg 5475 36 152.08
Rohrer, Janzen Hamburg 5739 38 151.03
Alvarado, Johnathan Reading 5875 39 150.64
Yousaitis, Bennett Antietam 5867 39 150.44
Rautzahn, Kyle Schuylkill Valley 3900 26 150.00
Long, Isaac Muhlenberg 446 3 148.67
Rhoads, Zachary Antietam 5679 39 145.62
Rautzahn, Nathan Schuylkill Valley 2751 19 144.79
Mejia, Kevin Reading 4745 33 143.79
Cole, Edward Berks Catholic 1282 9 142.44

Colon, Anthony Reading 3703 26 142.42
Ferretti, Nick Antietam 4180 30 139.33
Shaneman, Hunter Twin Valley 4033 29 139.07
Schlotzhauer, Christian Oley Valley 834 6 139.00
Lubas, Mason Antietam 3558 26 136.85
Focht, Jared Oley Valley 408 3 136.00
Bilak, Brandon Antietam 948 7 135.43
Jackowski, Andrew Hamburg 1190 9 132.22
Dornblaser, Brice Schuylkill Valley 127 1 127.00
Keegan, Gavin Twin Valley 4534 36 125.94
Grube, Brandon Reading 3574 30 119.13
Hodgson, Kevin Antietam 1062 9 118.00
Tomassett, Luke Twin Valley 588 5 117.60
Sautner, Tripp Twin Valley 1616 14 115.43
Gutierrez, Joseph Reading 3181 29 109.69
Goodmen, Owen Antietam 658 6 109.67
Winters, Devin Hamburg 764 7 109.14
Rebollar, Michael Reading 1944 18 108.00
Constant, Schram Reading 1224 12 102.00
Weinrich, Adam Conrad Weiser 95 1 95.00
Henry, Paul Reading 614 7 87.71
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